
October 30th, 2014     8:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.
Port Tampa Bay, Cruise Terminal 3, 815 Channelside Dr., Tampa, FL 33602

Senator George S. LeMieux
Chairman of the Board
Gunster Law Firm 

Mayor Bob Buckhorn
Mayor
City of Tampa 

Doug Davidson
Market Executive
Global Commercial Banking
Bank of America Merrill Lynch
 

With the 2015 expansion of the Panama Canal, 
Port Tampa Bay and other Florida ports stand 
to benefit from an increased flow of cargo, 
business and international trade.

Please RSVP for this year’s Tampa Bay Global 
Trade and Transportation Symposium to discuss 
these and other important economic and 
growth issues alongside prominent business 
and state leaders. 

Tampa Bay Global Trade & 
Transportation Symposium

Presented by 

Registration Begins / Networking Session
 
Welcome and Opening Remarks:  
Mayor Bob Buckhorn,City of Tampa
 
Florida -- Made for Trade:  
Doug Davidson, Bank of America
 
Guiding Florida Forward through Executive Leadership
Moderator: Tony Carvajal, Florida Chamber Foundation
Secretary Ananth Prasad, Florida Department of Transportation
Commissioner Sandra Murman, Hillsborough County, District 1
Joe Lopano, Tampa International Airport
Paul Anderson, Port Tampa Bay

Winning in the marketplace with Trade & Logistics:
Private Sector Leaders
Moderator: Alice Ancona, Florida Chamber of Commerce
Jeff Marple, Rooms To Go
Bob O’Malley, CSX
Fernando Fondevila, Copa Airlines
Doug Coultas, Bank of America Leasing

Increasing the Prosperity of Florida through International Trade:
Senator George LeMieux, Gunster

Meeting Adjourns

8:00 a.m.
 

 8:30 a.m.     
 

8:45 a.m.       
 

9:00 a.m.       

 

10:00 a.m.    

11:00 a.m.    

11:30 a.m.
Reserve your seat now: www.TBBJevents.com
Single Ticket: $60.00
Corporate Pack of (10) Tickets: $550.00

FEATURED SPEAKERS


