Tampa Bay Global Trade & Transportation Symposium

Presented by

MPA BAY

Bank of America 🤎 Merrill Lynch

October 30th, 2014 | 8:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

Port Tampa Bay, Cruise Terminal 3, 815 Channelside Dr., Tampa, FL 33602

8:00 a.m.	Registration Begins / Networking Session
8:30 a.m.	Welcome and Opening Remarks: Mayor Bob Buckhorn, City of Tampa
8:45 a.m.	Florida Made for Trade: Doug Davidson, Bank of America
9:00 a.m.	Guiding Florida Forward through Executive Leadership Moderator: Tony Carvajal, Florida Chamber Foundation Secretary Ananth Prasad, Florida Department of Transportation Commissioner Sandra Murman, Hillsborough County, District 1 Joe Lopano, Tampa International Airport Paul Anderson, Port Tampa Bay
10:00 a.m.	Winning in the marketplace with Trade & Logistics: Private Sector Leaders Moderator: Alice Ancona, Florida Chamber of Commerce Jeff Marple, Rooms To Go Bob O'Malley, CSX Fernando Fondevila, Copa Airlines Doug Coultas, Bank of America Leasing
11.00 a m	Increasing the Prosperity of Florida through International Trad

11:00 a.m. Increasing the Prosperity of Florida through International Trade: Senator George LeMieux, *Gunster* With the 2015 expansion of the Panama Canal, Port Tampa Bay and other Florida ports stand to benefit from an increased flow of cargo, business and international trade.

Please RSVP for this year's Tampa Bay Global Trade and Transportation Symposium to discuss these and other important economic and growth issues alongside prominent business and state leaders.

FEATURED SPEAKERS



Senator George S. LeMieux Chairman of the Board Gunster Law Firm



Mayor Bob Buckhorn Mayor City of Tampa



Doug Davidson Market Executive Global Commercial Banking Bank of America Merrill Lynch

Reserve your seat now: www.TBBJevents.com Single Ticket: \$60.00 Corporate Pack of (10) Tickets: \$550.00

